
Disclaimer
  While we endeavor to provide the most accurate, up-to-date information available, the content on this document may be out of date or include omissions, inaccuracies or other errors. Therefore Club 3D does not accept any 
rights claimed on the content of this document. Please refer to a full overview of our Legacy Terms and Conditions on www.club-3d.com. All other brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks and are the property of 
their respective owners. All content is subject to change without prior notice.

Product Series
Radeon HD 5000

GPU Chipset
Cedar PRO

Itemcode
CGA-5452PLI

EAN code
8717249409342

GPU Technology

Stream processors

Memory Size

Memory Interface

Memory Type

Core Clock

Memory Clock

DX Support

Bus Interface

40nm

80

512 MB

64 BIT

DDR2

650Mhz

666Mhz

DX11

PCI 3.0

Cooling

Power Consumption

Recommended Power
Supply

Card size

Card weight

Retail box size

1 slot, Passive Heatsink

<20 Watt

Club 3D Switching Power
Supply 400 Watt (CSP-S400)

167 x 57 x 18 mm

168 grams

201 x 148 x 38 mm

CONNECTIONS

CRT HDMI Dual Link DVI-I

SPECIFICATIONS CARD INFORMATION

Date: 4 March 2011

INCLUDED IN THE BOX

Club 3D Radeon™ 5450
PCI Edition graphic card

Driver & E-Manual CD

Quick install guide

www.club-3d.com/index.php/products/reader.en/product/radeon-hd-5450-pci-noiseless-edition.html

PRODUCT LINK

Copyright © 2011, Club 3D B.V.     www.club-3d.com

Product Name
Radeon HD 5450
PCI Edition

2x Low Profi le brackets

Radeon HD 5450 PCI Edition
Product Information


