Date: 4 March 2011



Product Name Radeon HD 5450 PCI Edition

Product Series
Radeon HD 5000

GPU Chipset Cedar PRO Itemcode CGA-5452PLI **EAN code** 8717249409342

SPECIFICATIONS

GPU Technology	40nm
Stream processors	80
Memory Size	512 MB
Memory Interface	64 BIT
Memory Type	DDR2
Core Clock	650Mhz
Memory Clock	666Mhz
DX Support	DX11
Bus Interface	PCI 3.0

CONNECTIONS



CARD INFORMATION

Cooling	1 slot, Passive Heatsink
Power Consumption	<20 Watt
Recommended Power Supply	Club 3D Switching Power Supply 400 Watt (CSP-S400)
Card size	167 x 57 x 18 mm
Card weight	168 grams
Retail box size	201 x 148 x 38 mm

INCLUDED IN THE BOX



Club 3D Radeon™ 5450 PCI Edition graphic card



2x Low Profile brackets



Driver & E-Manual CD



Quick install guide

PRODUCT LINK

www.club-3d.com/index.php/products/reader.en/product/radeon-hd-5450-pci-noiseless-edition.html

Copyright © 2011, Club 3D B.V. www.club-3d.com